LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT |22 November 21,2012
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project: Renovations at Kentucky Theater
Page 10f2 Location: 214 East Main St.
To (Contractor): Contract No. 218-2017

Fuelband LLC
2000 Hartford Ct.
Lexington, KY 40514

Original Contract Amt.

$217,676.00

Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders

$14,840.00

Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders

Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order

$232,616.00

Change Order No.

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

Item Description of n:m:mmm-nﬁ._m:ﬁ_ﬁ_mm_ unit prices, change in Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
No. completion date, etc.
1 Credit in lieu of restroom floor tile replacement $1,740.92 $0.00

Total decrease $1,740.92
Total increase - _. $0.00
Net Amount of this Change Order ($1,740.92)
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $230,875.08
Percent Change - This Change Order -0.80%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 8.06%

The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Recommendedby (g, ‘A bl (Project Manager)|Date  )(-72.(—(7
Reviewed / Accepted by Z\? (Consultant)|Date #/4

Accepted by \,m_\ \\ 17 (Contractor)|Date fr=2Z( =
Approved j@? (Director)|Date //- =2/~ /77
Approved c%ﬂu}g\.wmwd\/ 5 o Need v (Commissioner)|Date /¢ « 1 — “\.\
Approved UC o T / (Mayor or CAO)|Date 4




