CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

CO¥

Project Name Brighton Rail Trall Project Phase 4
Contractor: L-M Asphalt Partners, Ltd. dba ATS Construction
Contract Number and Date: "184-2017  July 11, 2017
Responsible LFUCG Division: ____Engineering

CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION D,
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 210,599.94

Next Lowest Bid Amount:

. $297,474.12
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 210,590.94
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 210,599.94
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line E /Line D)

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ '8,02089  4.2%

' (Line F/ Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 219,620.63

NAT!
Project Manager: & £ P Date:  A/2®// 7
. lﬁ' - j Z:_-—_

Reviewed by: | T AU D = Date: L1/2]])

-

. = —
.Division Director: — —H;L =3 Dete: [(/27




eleg (OvD 40 Jokepw) Aq peaouddy
wd_ [{ =1ea (Jeuoissiwiwon) J AUQWE paaolddy
JI eeq (lopeiq) p ] Aq paaouddy

L773 u /7> eea (iopenuod) AN 22y 7 e@ #4q peideooy

Lzn Zijex/z  eeqa (1bu3g foid) [ TN ~~v7 JF777F — Adpepusuiuooey
‘0jasal] Aidde ym }oenuod el jo SUOISIAOIC |[E pUE 10B5U0D auj Ul :go_n_Eou ayl Joj papiaold own ayl

slepi( ebueyd ||y - ebuey) Juesied
18pI0) ebuey’) siy| - ebuey) juedied

18pI0

abuey) siy Buipnjou] Junouwy penuo) MeN
1epiO ebueys siyj o junowy JeN

asealoul [e101

asealssp [e1o]

leeys peupeqly eeg

"0je ‘sjep uogajdwod ul ‘ON
obueyd .m.uo.:n jun ‘seqnuenb-seBueyo jo uogduosaq |  we)

anyid peguod uj esearou] eopd JpefUD U 23EaIe(]

Jepug) eBueyg yusung

‘uogeaymeds pue suejd pequUos ay) woy sebueyd Suwmojo) au) M Kidwoo o pajsanbai Aqeley are noA

TYN L . ‘aN JepiQ ebueyn

YE'EEI0LTS| oy Eﬁd@m&.’ﬂ%%ﬁh 6090¥ AM “ucyfupce

SNolAald - MMHM ”w_huw 00¥ NS ‘anuaAy UOSUDAY BOOE

0008 awwhmwh_”_.ﬂ_w.ﬂ unumng uORINSUCD S1V BGP

¥6'665'0128 “Jwy pequod rewbuo © Py ‘s1oupred jeydsy w1

- Zroz-vel "ON 1oenuos :(10joenuos) 0]
| MON 0} peoy a.._.._on_._ :uoneoso ¢ 10 | obeg
d 19efoud [e1L ey uowbug pelod|  YIMAO ADNVHI LOVHLNOD LNIFNNNIAOD
1102 ‘8z 1equeydag — ALNNOD NVENN FLIIAVI-NOLONIXTT




£ 40 €39vd

69°0Z6'8

"1evBe'oe

i B SN 1) 1) Y

aoud 1oeQuod ul (eseauaul) 1IsN

aseaioul [ejo,

$ 8sE8.98p |EI0
'€52291 $| $ (65" S1| | Mewsasdyeydsy bugsee sAowen| OQV | gp
8¥°00¥ L1 $| - $ [62'L0LS cll AS souequ3 SjaIoue) 9| AaY | 4
- $ | 09cP $ (01728 9 48 aiLL Buwem eiqeeled| 130 | o
- $ | 00001} $ [cT0$ 000s | dS Jojuelg joquoD uojsaid| 130 | .
G189 $| - $ (5228 G8 AS Gulppos| Aav | oo
- $ | 0L'0L€ $ |10°2€$ ol NL uols JGoN| 130 | |,
- $ | 00°c8e $ |oe'ses ol NL ‘AUGISZ'ON| 1HA | 4
- $ | 09'89F $ |00°000°L$ 989%°0 | ST Puog 2ouBWlIOjad pue jusw/ed| 130 | 4,
98'198'L $ - $119L.$ 9¢ AS ABMADIS B1_10U0) | aav | 4,
- '$ | 0009€ $ |00°081$ < \ £ ebeubls aoLNW| 13a gl
- ¢$|2c686LL $ 00'v8$ €L'evl | NL aoelng Yeydsy| 13d Ll
T A4 4R $ - $ |00¥.L$ 668¥C | NL eseq jeydsy| aay oL
eroLre $ - $ 106229 €L°20L | NL suaIsYOa| aav | g
- § [000SLZL §$|sLzis 000L | 41 fupus] pEoGy| 130 | ¢
ﬁwb:oou”w.ummﬂuc_ E:oomﬂr%m&g o 20ud Jun Ajpuenp | spun sebueys jo uogdussa(] s.mwnﬂ‘ Hud_.
‘suopeoyioads pue sue|d 10EQU0D U Wolj sabueys Bumwoijty sy ypm Aldwoo o) pajsanbau Agalay ale noj
¥ aseyd osloid el jley uobug ;poafold

L10Z-¥81

TVNIH |

1102 '8z Jequiaydag

# 1OVHINOD
3 Japip abueyn
31va

d30H0 IONVYHO
INIWNNYIA0D ALNNOD NVENN ALLTFAVS-NOLONIXI




sjeq 1oAepy

V/N :ejep uojajdwod }oenquod uo joayy

V/N :S)S02 @oueusjulew pue uoijesado uo jpayd
ON SeA  Zpepueixe aq sajoijod ayj fim ‘,SOA, )
ON X SaA seberanoo asueinsul Jo Jualxa Jo uopelidxe joaye abueyo siyl [IM

AlessenaN JON X S8A  éPpauie)qo usaq Ajains JO Juasuod seH

V/N :siojoenuod swud jayjo uo abueyo siy; jo jpayg

‘uejdxe ‘88, J|

ON X seA  ¢jeloid ay jo ezs |eoisAud ey} Jeje ebueyo pasodoud |IA

ON X SOA ¢4piq ajewajje ue abueyo pasodoid's)

abueyo adoog -abueyo 10} AjissaoaN
TYNIH L FM3IAHO FONVHO
£10zv81 ‘ON IOVHINOD|  39NVHO ¥O4 NOILVOIHILSNr
¥ @SBy 103j0id [|Bi] [led uayybug -103roud

€ Jo € abed




