
FuelBand LLC

2000 Hartford CT
Lexington, KY  40514
fuelbandllc@yahoo.com

Credit Memo
CREDIT TO
LFUCG KENTUCKY THEATER
200 E Main st
Lexington, KY  40507

CREDIT # 1034
DATE 11/20/2017

  

ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT

Services
This amount is credited back to the owner under agreement  of not 
replacing tile floor in both restrooms that was spec'd in plans, 150sq ft total.

1 2,844.00 2,844.00

Services
Estimate # 1036
Additional acoustical panels for KY Theater to be installed around doors 2 
panels 2x4 , 8sq ft each , 16sq ft total ///$478.08
Install additional acoustical panels around smaller sections of the doors, 4 
panles total to be cut to sizes and rewrapped , labor only $25/per panel 
///$100.00
Repaint lower part of marquee wall to match with concession stand area, 3 
different colors ///$525.00

1 -
1,103.08

-1,103.08

 

TOTAL CREDIT $1,740.92


