Original R-438-2017

Contract # 184-2017

R-772-2017

1 ()

Y

011 0030 20 (OvD 10 1okep)

ﬁ\w&: ajeq (JauoissIWLIO))
L7JIZ])] erea (opainq)

L/ze 7% @ea (10pequod)

8\5 panoiddy

iLrzn ZT7e=/b

LE'¥BE9ES

€9'02561L2%

sieq (16u3 Told SIS [/ <7 37 F

‘0ja13Y A|dde |m 10B53U0D By} JO suoisiacid ||B pue JoBljuoD oy} Ui ubha|d

=/
7 .| 4\@ Aq pajdasoy

slapiQ ebuey) ||y - sbuey) jusdiad

19pI0 abuey) siy) - abuey) juadiad

18pI0
abueyn siy) Buipnjou| Junowy Joe1HUOD MAN

69026 8$

29e9r'Les

JapiQ abueyn siy} 0 Junowy 1N

asealoul [BJo |

aseaIo9p .o |

193ys paydeny asg

2oud Joeiuod Ul asealou|

8oud joeU0D Ul 8SBBI08(

‘018 ‘a)jep uonadwod ui 'ON
abueyo ‘seoud yun ‘saiyuenb-sabueyo jo uoyduosag way|

JapaQ abuey juauiny

‘uoneoioads pue sueid Joenuoo ay) wolj sabueyo Buimojjo} ay) yim Aidwoo o) pajsanbal Aqalay aie noA

IvNIid |

‘ON t8p1Q abueyn

v6°665°0LZ$

%0070

19pI0 sbuey) siy} 0}
10l 4 JuUnowy JoBHUOY [Bl0}

slapiQ abuey)
snoinal - abuey Jusoiad

s1ap10 ebuey) snonalg

6050¥ AM ‘uojbuixa

00Y 3}INS ‘aNUBAY UOSUDIY 600E

GO.Oﬁ JO JUnowy aAnejnwng uopanisuoy S1v eqp
¥6'665'0LZ$ Jwy joequod jeubug "P)1 ‘suduped yeydsy W1
L102Z-v81 ‘ON JoBjjuoD :(JojoejUON) 01
MOW 03 peoy Auaqi -uoyeao € jo | abey
d 198f0ad |1es) ey uoybug aloid|  ¥IAUO FONVHO LOVHLINOD LNIWNJIA0O
110Z ‘8z Jequiaydag a1eq ALNNOD NVEYN JL13IAVI-NOLONIX3T

Aq psnoiddy

. Aq panoiddy

AQ pPapuswWIWIOday
00 3y} 1o} papiaoid awy ay]




€ 40 ¢ 39vd

69026'8

1€ pBE9e

aoud 10e1jU09 Ul (8sealdul) 19N

) $ asealoul _So...r..

29'€9v LT $ 95€8109p [E10L

"£g 129'1L $ $1€9°L29'L$ l S Juswaned jeydsy bunsixg srowad( aav | ¢¢ |
8y 00v'L1 $| - $ (62°10L% 41 AS souenuz w0 9 aav | e

- $|109¢y ¢ |01LL$ 9 4S a1 Buluiepm sigeatea| 13a |

- ¢ | 00°00L°L $ [¢2°0% 000s | 4S 1juelg joquog uoisoi3[ 13a |,
G/'8G9 $ - $16.°/$ G8 AS Buppos| aav | o,

- $|(oL0Le $ [LO°LES oL NL suols /G oN[ T3a | |,

- $ | 00'€8E $ |0e'8€S oL NL suoilgz oN| 13a |

- $ | 09'89% $ [00°000°L$ 989¥°0 | S1 puog souewopad puejuawked] 13d | 4,
98°'198°L $ - ${L91LL$ 9¢ AS Mlemapis sjarouodf aav |,

- $ [ 0o'09€ $ [oo081$ Z v3 ebeubls GOLNIN| 130 | ¢,

- $|2e686'LL ¢ |00'¥8$ €L¢hl | NL aoepng jleydsy| 13a Ll
9z'Gev'8l $ - $ 100v.$ 66 8¥C | N1 aseg jleydsy| qav oL
evoLvy'e $ - $ (06°22$ €L 0L | NL auols voa| aav 6

- $ | 000572k $|sL21$ 0004 | 47 Bupua preoa-v| 130 |

uombcoow N___Mmmmho:_ uombcoowh_%wmobmo Solid Jun Auenp | spun sabueyo Jo uonduasag \Mm%< Hmu_
‘suoneoyoads pue sueid joeljuoo ay) woly sabueyo Buimoiio) ayy yim Aidwos o) pajsanbal Agalay ale noA
t aseud josfoid |iel] jiey uoyybug yoslold

2102-¥81

TVYNId L

2102 '8z 1eaquisydag

# 10VdINOD
# Joplo abueyn
31va

INIWNH3IAOD ALNNOD NVENN I1L13AVA-NOLONIX3T

¥3AHO FAONVHO




aleq _ﬁms_

TARED f%éé

V/N :9}ep uolja|dwod JoBuOD Uo Joay]

V/N :SIS09 aoueusjuiew pue uonesado uo 10ay3

ON  S9A  (Ppapuadixa aq saioljod ay} [Im ' SBA, |

ON X SOA  ¢obeianoo aoueinsul jo jJuajxa 1o uonjelidxa joaye abueys siy} JIM

K1essaosN JON X S8A ¢ pauiejqo uaaq Ajains Jo Juasuod seH

V/N :siojoenuod awid Jayjo uo abueyo siy} jo 10943

uie|dxa ‘,s8A, J

ON~ X S8A  ¢osloid ay) Jo azis [eaisAyd ayj Jaye abueys pasodoid [[IM

ON X SOA £ pIq sjeuss)e ue abueyo pasodoud s|

abueyo adoog :abueyo 10} A)issa0aN
VNI L "¥3AYO0 IONVHO
L10¢-v81 'ON LOVHINOD|  39NVHO 304 NOlLvOldiLsnr
v @seyd joeloid [1el] ley uoyybug :103ro¥d

€ 10 ¢ abed




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

CO#
Project Name Brighton Rail Trail Project Phase 4
Contractor; L-M Asphalt Partners, Ltd. dba ATS Construction
Contract Number and Date: 184-2017 July 11, 2017 '
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering
CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 210,599.94
Next Lowest Bid Amount;
$297,474.12
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 210,599.94
D. Amended Contract Amount: . $ 210,599.94
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 8,920.69 4.2%
(Line F/ Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 219,520.63
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: Q/% Date: T / 28((7

Reviewed by: D'},eom/(/—d Date: “lZIlI [
Division Director: @/ Date: (/27




